Programmable displays with a wide se-
lection of inputs and outputs for display of temperature,
volume and weight, etc. Feature linearisation, scaling,
and difference measurement functions for programming
via PReset software.
Interfaces for analogue and digital
signals as well as HART® signals between sensors / I/P
converters / frequency signals and control systems in Ex

 +100...+300ºC
 +200...+500ºC
STANDARD-BEREICHE:BESTELLANGABEN:
BLOCKDIAGRAMM:
Falls ein 2-Leiter-Anschluss gewünscht wird, müssen Kontaktstift 7 und
Kontaktstift 6 im Sockel kurzgeschlossen werden.
Typ Eingang Ausgang Bereich
2273 Pt100 : L
Ni100 : N
Lin. R : R
Spez. : X
4...20 mA : 2 Gemäß Auftrag
PR electronics A/S tilbyder et bredt program af analoge og digi-
tale signalbehandlingsmoduler til industriel automation. Vores
kompetenceområder omfatter: Isolation, Displays, Ex-interfaces,
Temperatur samt Universal-moduler. Alle produkter opfylder de
strengeste internationale standarder, og størstedelen integrerer
den patenterede STREAM-SHIELD teknologi, der sikrer driftsik-
kerhed i selv de værste omgivelser. Vores motto »Signals the Best«
er indbegrebet af denne fi losofi  – og din garanti for kvalitet.
PR electronics A/S offers a wide range of analogue and digital
signal conditioning modules for industrial automation. Our
areas of competence include: Isolation, Displays, Ex interfaces,
Temperature, and Universal Modules. All products comply with
the most exacting international standards and the majority
feature our patented STREAM-SHIELD technology ensuring
reliability in even the worst of conditions. »Signals the Best« is
the epitome of our philosophy – and your guarantee for quality.
PR electronics A/S offre une large gamme de produits pour le
traitement des signaux analogiques et numériques dans tous les
domaines industriels. Nos compétences s’étendent des
transmetteurs de température aux affi cheurs, des isolateurs aux
interfaces SI, jusqu’aux modules universels. Tous nos produits
sont conformes aux normes internationales les plus strictes et la
majorité d’entre eux répondent même à la technologie brevetée
STREAM-SHEILD qui garantie un fonctionnement fi able sous
les conditions les plus défavorables. Notre devise »SIGNALS the
BEST« c’est notre ligne de conduite - et pour vous l’assurance
de la meilleure qualité.
PR electronics A/S verfügt über ein breites Produktprogramm an
analogen und digitalen Signalverarbeitungsmodule für die indu-
strielle Automatisierung. Unsere Kompetenzbereiche umfassen:
Displays, Temperaturtransmitter, Ex- und galvanische Signal-
trenner, und Universalgeräte. Alle Produkte von PR electronics
werden in Überein stimmung mit den strengsten internationalen
Normen produziert. Für die Mehrzahl aller Produkte garantiert
die patentierte STREAM-SHIELD Technologie höchste Zuverläs-
sigkeit auch unter schwierigsten Einsatzbedingungen. »Signals
the Best« ist Ihre Garantie für Qualität!
DK
UK
FR
DE
Subsidiaries
France
PR electronics Sarl
Zac du Chêne, Activillage
4, allée des Sorbiers
F-69673 Bron Cedex
Germany
PR electronics GmbH
Bamlerstraße 92
D-45141 Essen
Italy
PR electronics S.r.l.
Via Giulietti, 8
IT-20132 Milano
Spain
PR electronics S.L.
Avda. Meridiana 354, 9° B
E-08027 Barcelona
Sweden
PR electronics AB